
R U D L O E  A R M S
MARCO PIERRE WHITE

EST 1961

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE
BOLLA PROSECCO SUPERIOR DE CONEGLIANO E VALDOBBIADENE BRUT, ITALY

TATTINGER BRUT RESERVE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

VERY DRY, DELICATE, LIGHT WHITE'S
SOAVE CLASSICO, BOLLA, ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO GRAVE DEL FRIULI, BORGO TESIS, FANTINEL, ITALY

GAVI DI GAVI, ENRICO SERAFINO, ITALY

DRY, HERBACIOUS OR AROMATIC, WHITE
MENETOU-SALON, LA BARDINE, JOSEPH MELLOT, FRANCE

JUICY, FRUIT-DRIVEN, RIPE WHITE
PICPOUL DE PINET, PETITE RONDA, FRANCE

FULL FLAVOURED, NUTTY, OAKED WHITE'S
VINA REAL RIOJA BLANCO, BARREL FERMENTED, SPAIN

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY COUVENT DES JACOBINS, LOUIS JARDOT, FRANCE

CHARDONNAY GRAND CRU TERRE SICILIANE, RAPITALA, ITALY

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

VINA REAL RIOJA CRIANZA, SPAIN

BOLLA, ITALIAN

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, BOUCHARD AINE & FILS, FRANCE

JUICY, MEDIUM-BODIED, FRUIT-LED REDS

SPICY, PEPPERY, WARMING RED
PURO, MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

OAKED, INTENSEN CONCENTRATED REDS
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, BOLLA, ITALY

SANTENAY CLOS DE MALTE, DOMAINE LOUIS JARDOT, FRANCE

£125

£55

£49.5

£45

£45

£45

£45

£49.5

£65

£45

£49.5

£39.5

£45

£55

£49.5

£125

34

35

1

2

4

8

10

12

13

14

22

24

26

29

33

32

GIN

MONKEY 47, GERMANY

HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND

CYGNEY, WALES

PINK CYGNET, WALES

LONDON N.1, LONDON

RHUBARN AND GINGER, HARROGATE

DRY GIN WITH GOOSEBERY, ENGLAND

BLOOD ORANGE, ENGLAND

LEMON, SICILY

MARTIN MILLER, BIRMINGHAM

CHERRY DROP, WALES

ROKU, JAPAN

WHISKEY & BRANDY

COPPER DOG, SCOTLAND

BELVANIE 14YR, SCOTLAND

GLENFIDDICH 18YR,SCOTLAND

TULLAMORE DEW, IRISH

COUROISIER XO, FRANCE

CALVADOS, FRANCE

DRAMBUIE, SCOTLAND

JANNEAU, ARMAGNA

STRATHMILL 12YRMALT

SUNTORY TPOKI, JAPAN

LAPHROAG, SCOTLAND

HIGHLAND PARK, SCOTLAND

JOHNNY WALKER 10YR, SCOTLAND

DRINK MENU

RUM & CACHACA

RED LEG SPICED RUM, JAMAICA

KOKO KANU, JAMAICA

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA, VENZ

SAGIBATA, BRAZIL

HAVANA CLUN 3YR, CUBA

VODKA

GREY GOOSE, FRANCE

REYKA, ICELAND

LIQUERS & VERMOUTH

CAMPARI,ITALY

LIMONCELLO, ITALY

ALL MARTINIS, ITALY

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM, IRELAND

TIA MARIA, JAMAICA

PALOMINO FINO SHERRY, SPAIN

DISSORANNO AMARETTO, ITALY

GRAHAMS PORT, PORTUGAL

GRAND MARNIER, IRELAND

KAHLUE, MEXICO

COINTREAU, FRANCE

PIMMS, ENGLAND

MARASCHINO, ITALY

LIQUEUR DE VIPRE, HABUSHU

FRANGELICO, ITALY

FRENCH SHERY, FRANCE

MR. BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR, AUS

£12.5

£9.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£9.5

£9.5

£12.5

£12.5

£9.5

£15.5

£9.5

£9.5

£10.5

£12.5

£9.5

£10

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£12.5

£9.5

£9.5

£11.5

£9.5

£11.5

£9.5

£8.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£6

£9.5

£9.5

£8.5

£9.5

£9.5

BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE, KY

WILD TURKEY, KY

BEER & CIDER

PERONI, VIGEVANO

LONDON PRIDE, LONDON

THATCHERS CIDER

WINE BY THE GLASS

PINOT GRIGIO, ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO, WHITE

MONTEPULCIANO, RED

PROSECCO, SPARKLING

SOFT DRINKS

LEMONADE

COCA COLA

DIET COCA COLA

SODA 

TONIC SLIM

LEMON TONIC

ELDERFLOWER TONIC

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

CRANBERRY JUICE

APPLE JUICE

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

£12.5

£9.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£12.5

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

BIN

PLEASE ALWAYS INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER.
 THERE IS A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE ADDED TO YOUR BILL. IT INCLUDES 5% VAT



R U D L O E  A R M S
MARCO PIERRE WHITE

EST 1961

GIN

MONKEY 47, GERMANY

HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND

CYGNEY, WALES

PINK CYGNET, WALES

LONDON N.1, LONDON

RHUBARN AND GINGER, HARROGATE

DRY GIN WITH GOOSEBERY, ENGLAND

BLOOD ORANGE, ENGLAND

LEMON, SICILY

MARTIN MILLER, BIRMINGHAM

CHERRY DROP, WALES

ROKU, JAPAN

WHISKEY & BRANDY

COPPER DOG, SCOTLAND

BELVANIE 14YR, SCOTLAND

GLENFIDDICH 18YR,SCOTLAND

TULLAMORE DEW, IRISH

COUROISIER XO, FRANCE

CALVADOS, FRANCE

DRAMBUIE, SCOTLAND

JANNEAU, ARMAGNA

STRATHMILL 12YRMALT

SUNTORY TPOKI, JAPAN

LAPHROAG, SCOTLAND

HIGHLAND PARK, SCOTLAND

JOHNNY WALKER 10YR, SCOTLAND

DRINK MENU

RUM & CACHACA

RED LEG SPICED RUM, JAMAICA

KOKO KANU, JAMAICA

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA, VENZ

SAGIBATA, BRAZIL

HAVANA CLUN 3YR, CUBA

VODKA

GREY GOOSE, FRANCE

REYKA, ICELAND

LIQUERS & VERMOUTH

CAMPARI,ITALY

LIMONCELLO, ITALY

ALL MARTINIS, ITALY

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM, IRELAND

TIA MARIA, JAMAICA

PALOMINO FINO SHERRY, SPAIN

DISSORANNO AMARETTO, ITALY

GRAHAMS PORT, PORTUGAL

GRAND MARNIER, IRELAND

KAHLUE, MEXICO

COINTREAU, FRANCE

PIMMS, ENGLAND

MARASCHINO, ITALY

LIQUEUR DE VIPRE, HABUSHU

FRANGELICO, ITALY

FRENCH SHERY, FRANCE

BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR, AUS

£12.5

£9.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£9.5

£9.5

£12.5

£12.5

£9.5

£15.5

£9.5

£9.5

£10.5

£12.5

£9.5

£10

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£12.5

£9.5

£9.5

£11.5

£9.5

£11.5

£9.5

£8.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£6

£9.5

£9.5

£8.5

£9.5

£9.5

BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE, KY

WILD TURKEY, KY

BEER & CIDER

PERONI, VIGEVANO

LONDON PRIDE, LONDON

THATCHERS CIDER

WINE BY THE GLASS

PINOT GRIGIO, ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO, WHITE

MONTEPULCIANO, RED

PROSECCO, SPARKLING

SOFT DRINKS

LEMONADE

COCA COLA

DIET COCA COLA

SODA 

TONIC SLIM

LEMON TONIC

ELDERFLOWER TONIC

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

CRANBERRY JUICE

APPLE JUICE

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

£12.5

£9.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£12.5

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

PLEASE ALWAYS INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER.
 THERE IS A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE ADDED TO YOUR BILL. IT INCLUDES 5% VAT


