	RUDLOE ARMS	
	MARCO PIERRE WHITE	
	EST 1961	
	SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE	
BIN		C40 F
34	BOLLA PROSECCO SUPERIOR DE CONEGLIANO E VALDOBBIADENE BRUT, ITALY	£49.5 £125
35	TATTINGER BRUT RESERVE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	£125
	WHITE WINE	
	VERY DRY, DELICATE, LIGHT WHITE'S	
1	SOAVE CLASSICO, BOLLA, ITALY	£39.5
2	PINOT GRIGIO GRAVE DEL FRIULI, BORGO TESIS, FANTINEL, ITALY	£45
4	GAVI DI GAVI, ENRICO SERAFINO, ITALY	£55
	DRY, HERBACIOUS OR AROMATIC, WHITE	
8	MENETOU-SALON, LA BARDINE, JOSEPH MELLOT, FRANCE	£49.5
	JUICY, FRUIT-DRIVEN, RIPE WHITE	
10	PICPOUL DE PINET, PETITE RONDA, FRANCE	£45
	FULL FLAVOURED, NUTTY, OAKED WHITE'S	
12	VINA REAL RIOJA BLANCO, BARREL FERMENTED, SPAIN	£45
13	BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY COUVENT DES JACOBINS, LOUIS JARDOT, FRANCE	£49.5
14	CHARDONNAY GRAND CRU TERRE SICILIANE, RAPITALA, ITALY	£65
	RED WINE	
	JUICY, MEDIUM-BODIED, FRUIT-LED REDS	
22	VINA REAL RIOJA CRIANZA, SPAIN	£45
24	BOLLA, ITALIAN	£45
26	BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, BOUCHARD AINE & FILS, FRANCE	£45
	SPICY, PEPPERY, WARMING RED	
29	PURO, MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	£49.5
	OAKED, INTENSEN CONCENTRATED REDS	
33	AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, BOLLA, ITALY	£125
32	SANTENAY CLOS DE MALTE, DOMAINE LOUIS JARDOT, FRANCE	£55

DRINK MENU

BOURBON

RUM & CACHACA GIN WOODFORD RESERVE, KY £12.5 RED LEG SPICED RUM, JAMAICA £12.5 MONKEY 47, GERMANY £9.5 WILD TURKEY, KY £9.5 £9.5 KOKO KANU, JAMAICA HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND £9.5 £8.5 DIPLOMATICO RESERVA, VENZ CYGNEY, WALES **BEER & CIDER** £12.5 £8.5 SAGIBATA, BRAZIL PINK CYGNET, WALES PERONI, VIGEVANO £7.5 £9.5 LONDON N.1, LONDON £8.5 HAVANA CLUN 3YR, CUBA LONDON PRIDE, LONDON £9.5 £7.5 RHUBARN AND GINGER, HARROGATE £8.5 VODKA THATCHERS CIDER £7.5 DRY GIN WITH GOOSEBERY, ENGLAND £8.5 GREY GOOSE, FRANCE £11.5 WINE BY THE GLASS BLOOD ORANGE, ENGLAND £8.5 REYKA, ICELAND £9.5 £9.5 PINOT GRIGIO, ROSE LEMON, SICILY £8.5 LIQUERS & VERMOUTH PINOT GRIGIO, WHITE £9.5 MARTIN MILLER, BIRMINGHAM £11.5 £8.5 £9.5 MONTEPULCIANO, RED CAMPARI, ITALY CHERRY DROP, WALES £9.5 £8.5 LIMONCELLO, ITALY PROSECCO, SPARKLING £12.5 ROKU, JAPAN £8.5 £9.5 ALL MARTINIS, ITALY SOFT DRINKS WHISKEY & BRANDY £9.5 BAILEYS IRISH CREAM, IRELAND £4.95 LEMONADE COPPER DOG, SCOTLAND £9.5 £9.5 TIA MARIA, JAMAICA £4.95 COCA COLA £12.5 PALOMINO FINO SHERRY, SPAIN BELVANIE 14YR, SCOTLAND £9.5 £4.95 DIET COCA COLA GLENFIDDICH 18YR,SCOTLAND £12.5 DISSORANNO AMARETTO, ITALY £9.5 £4.95 SODA TULLAMORE DEW, IRISH £9.5 GRAHAMS PORT, PORTUGAL £9.5 £4.95 TONIC SLIM COUROISIER XO, FRANCE £15.5 GRAND MARNIER, IRELAND £9.5 LEMON TONIC £4.95 CALVADOS, FRANCE £9.5 KAHLUE, MEXICO £9.5 ELDERFLOWER TONIC £4.95 DRAMBUIE, SCOTLAND £9.5 COINTREAU, FRANCE £9.5 GINGER ALE £4.95 JANNEAU, ARMAGNA £10.5 PIMMS, ENGLAND £6 GINGER BEER £4.95 STRATHMILL 12YRMALT £12.5 MARASCHINO, ITALY £9.5 CRANBERRY JUICE £4.95 SUNTORY TPOKI, JAPAN LIQUEUR DE VIPRE, HABUSHU £9.5 £9.5 APPLE JUICE £4.95 LAPHROAG, SCOTLAND FRANGELICO, ITALY GRAPEFRUIT JUICE £10 £8.5 £4.95 HIGHLAND PARK, SCOTLAND FRENCH SHERY, FRANCE ORANGE JUICE £9.5 £9.5 £4.95 JOHNNY WALKER 10YR, SCOTLAND MR. BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR, AUS

£9.5 £9.5

PLEASE ALWAYS INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER. THERE IS A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE ADDED TO YOUR BILL. IT INCLUDES 5% VAT

RUDLOE ARMS

MARCO PIERRE WHITE

EST 1961

DRINK MENU

RUM & CACHACA

MONKEY 47, GERMANY	£12.
HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND	£9.5
CYGNEY, WALES	£8.5
PINK CYGNET, WALES	£8.5
LONDON N.1, LONDON	£8.5
RHUBARN AND GINGER, HARROGATE	£8.5
DRY GIN WITH GOOSEBERY, ENGLAND	£8.5
BLOOD ORANGE, ENGLAND	£8.5
LEMON, SICILY	£8.5
MARTIN MILLER, BIRMINGHAM	£8.5
CHERRY DROP, WALES	£8.5
ROKU, JAPAN	£9.5
WHISKEY & BRANDY	
COPPER DOG, SCOTLAND	£9.5
BELVANIE 14YR, SCOTLAND	£12.
GLENFIDDICH 18YR,SCOTLAND	£12.
TULLAMORE DEW, IRISH	£9.5
COUROISIER XO, FRANCE	£15.
CALVADOS, FRANCE	£9.5
DRAMBUIE, SCOTLAND	£9.5

JANNEAU, ARMAGNA STRATHMILL 12YRMALT SUNTORY TPOKI, JAPAN LAPHROAG, SCOTLAND HIGHLAND PARK, SCOTLAND

JOHNNY WALKER 10YR, SCOTLAND

GIN

		Rom a onomion	
	£12.5	RED LEG SPICED RUM, JAMAICA	£9.5
	£9.5	KOKO KANU, JAMAICA	£9.5
	£8.5	DIPLOMATICO RESERVA, VENZ	£12.5
	£8.5	SAGIBATA, BRAZIL	£9.5
	£8.5	HAVANA CLUN 3YR, CUBA	£9.5
Е	£8.5	VODKA	
ND	£8.5	GREY GOOSE, FRANCE	£11.5
	£8.5	REYKA, ICELAND	£9.5
	£8.5 £8.5	LIQUERS & VERMOUTH	
	£8.5	CAMPARI,ITALY	£11.5
	£9.5	LIMONCELLO, ITALY	£9.5
		ALL MARTINIS, ITALY	£8.5
		BAILEYS IRISH CREAM, IRELAND	£9.5
	£9.5	TIA MARIA, JAMAICA	£9.5
	£12.5	PALOMINO FINO SHERRY, SPAIN	£9.5
	£12.5	DISSORANNO AMARETTO, ITALY	£9.5
	£9.5	GRAHAMS PORT, PORTUGAL	£9.5
	£15.5	GRAND MARNIER, IRELAND	£9.5
	£9.5	KAHLUE, MEXICO	£9.5
	£9.5	COINTREAU, FRANCE	£9.5
	£10.5	PIMMS, ENGLAND	£6
	£12.5	MARASCHINO, ITALY	£9.5
	£9.5	LIQUEUR DE VIPRE, HABUSHU	£9.5
	£10	FRANGELICO, ITALY	£8.5
	£9.5	FRENCH SHERY, FRANCE	£9.5
	£9.5	BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR, AUS	£9.5

BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE, KY	£12.5
WILD TURKEY, KY	£9.5
BEER & CIDER	
PERONI, VIGEVANO	£7.5
LONDON PRIDE, LONDON	£7.5
THATCHERS CIDER	£7.5
WINE BY THE GLASS	
PINOT GRIGIO, ROSE	£9.5
PINOT GRIGIO, WHITE	£9.5
MONTEPULCIANO, RED	£9.5
PROSECCO, SPARKLING	£12.5
SOFT DRINKS	
LEMONADE	£4.95
DEMONIDE	I4.93
COCA COLA	£4.95
COCA COLA	£4.95
COCA COLA DIET COCA COLA	£4.95 £4.95
COCA COLA DIET COCA COLA SODA	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95
COCA COLA DIET COCA COLA SODA TONIC SLIM	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95
COCA COLA DIET COCA COLA SODA TONIC SLIM LEMON TONIC	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95
COCA COLA DIET COCA COLA SODA TONIC SLIM LEMON TONIC ELDERFLOWER TONIC	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95
COCA COLA DIET COCA COLA SODA TONIC SLIM LEMON TONIC ELDERFLOWER TONIC GINGER ALE	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95
COCA COLA DIET COCA COLA SODA TONIC SLIM LEMON TONIC ELDERFLOWER TONIC GINGER ALE GINGER BEER	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95
COCA COLA DIET COCA COLA SODA TONIC SLIM LEMON TONIC ELDERFLOWER TONIC GINGER ALE GINGER BEER CRANBERRY JUICE	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95
COCA COLA DIET COCA COLA SODA TONIC SLIM LEMON TONIC ELDERFLOWER TONIC GINGER ALE GINGER BEER CRANBERRY JUICE APPLE JUICE	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95